Pope John High School
Price List
2025-2026

Beverages

20 oz Fountain Soda - 12 o0z Soda Cans — 16 oz Bottled Water
16 oz Starbucks Brewed Hot & Iced Coffee

Organic Milk

Gatorade — Snapple - Vitamin Water - Fair Life

Gold Peak Teas - Body Armor Assorted Flavors

Core 28 Gram Protein*™

Breakfast

Bagel w/spread

Continental Items (Muffins, Danish, Croissants etc.)
Breakfast Cereal/Oatmeal Cups Assorted
Breakfast Sandwiches

Breakfast Combo Specials

Lunch
Daily Selection of Hot Offerings Ala Carte — Hot Slide
*Make it a Combo with 1 side & beverage (fountain, can or btl water)

$2.50
$3.25
$3.25
$3.95
$4.00
$5.75

$3.60
$3.50
$4.00
$6.25
$6.95

$7.95
$11.75

Freshly Made Deli Sandwiches (assorted meats, cheeses & breads) $7.95

*Make it a Combo with chips & beverage (fountain, can or btl water)

Hot Daily Buffet (Chef curated hot entree, side dish & veggies)
*Make it a Combo with a beverage (fountain, can or btl water)

Healthy Bowl (Build Your Own Lettuce or Rice Bowl)

*Make it a Combo with a beverage (fountain, can or btl water)

Snacks Ala Carte
Bag of Chips

Fresh Fruit Cup

Hot Side

House Baked PJ Cookie
Brownies/Pudding Cup
Ice Cream Specialties
Protein Bars

$11.75
$10.75
$11.75
$10.75
$11.75

$2.75
$2.50
$5.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$3.50



