

**Pope John High School  
Price List  
2025-2026**

**Beverages**

20 oz Fountain Soda - 12 oz Soda Cans – 16 oz Bottled Water	\$2.50
16 oz Starbucks Brewed Hot & Iced Coffee	\$3.25
Organic Milk	\$3.25
Gatorade – Snapple - Vitamin Water - Fair Life	\$3.95
Gold Peak Teas - Body Armor Assorted Flavors	\$4.00
Core 28 Gram Protein**	\$5.75

**Breakfast**

Bagel w/spread	\$3.60
Continental Items (Muffins, Danish, Croissants etc.)	\$3.50
Breakfast Cereal/Oatmeal Cups Assorted	\$4.00
Breakfast Sandwiches	\$6.25
Breakfast Combo Specials	\$6.95

**Lunch**

Daily Selection of Hot Offerings Ala Carte – Hot Slide	\$7.95
<i>*Make it a Combo with 1 side &amp; beverage (fountain, can or btl water)</i>	\$11.75
Freshly Made Deli Sandwiches (assorted meats, cheeses & breads)	\$7.95
<i>*Make it a Combo with chips &amp; beverage (fountain, can or btl water)</i>	\$11.75
Hot Daily Buffet (Chef curated hot entree, side dish & veggies)	\$10.75
<i>*Make it a Combo with a beverage (fountain, can or btl water)</i>	\$11.75
Healthy Bowl (Build Your Own Lettuce or Rice Bowl)	\$10.75
<i>*Make it a Combo with a beverage (fountain, can or btl water)</i>	\$11.75

**Snacks Ala Carte**

Bag of Chips	\$2.75
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Hot Side	\$5.50
House Baked PJ Cookie	\$3.00
Brownies/Pudding Cup	\$3.00
Ice Cream Specialties	\$4.25
Protein Bars	\$3.50